SI505
Microtitre Plate, Shaking Incubator
Stuart® has extended its range of shaking incubators
with the addition of the SI505, a shaking incubator
designed specifically for use with microtitre plates. All
Stuart® incubators are specially designed for accurate
and reproducible temperature controlled applications
and have state of the art microprocessor detection,

Electrical supply 230V, 50Hz, 250W 230W, 50Hz, 300W
IP Rating 31 31
Ordering Information
Model Description
SI505 Microtitre plate shaker incubator
SI500 Incubator, orbital shaker
SI505 Accessories Description
SSM5/1 Tube holder for 1.5ml tubes
SSM5/2 Tube holder for 0.5ml tubes
SSM5/3 Tube holder for 0.2ml tubes
SI500 Accessories Description
SI500/1 Tube rack, 64 x 1.5ml micro tubes
SI500/2 Tube rack, 25 x 15ml centrifuge tubes
SI500/3 Tube rack, 12 x 50ml centrifuge tubes
SI500/4 Tube rack, 16 x 30ml plastic universal containers
(Please note: The Stuart incubator accessories are not exchangeable between units)